BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 36.397
MEDELLIN 9.740
CALI 9.329
BARRANQUILLA 5.361
BUCARAMANGA 3.398
CARTAGENA 2.615
MANIZALES 892
PEREIRA 1.456
TOTAL 69.188

Millones ($)
574.731,99
119.019,73
94.038,10
86.527,47
45.904,72
31.040,53
32.377,69
21.730,81
1.005.371,05

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

VALOR

5T.%
11,58%
LR
E5%
455
1%
32%

2%

100.0%

BOCOTA

VOLUMEN

W =0o0TA

W MEDELLM
oAl

H SARRANIUILLA

B SUCARAMANG A
CARTADENA

B MANEALES

W FERERA
Torat:

52.6%
14.1%
13,5%
TT%
435

SUCURSAL

02/12/2015



